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VIP GROUP

LOUNGES

MIA - Meet & Greet

USA, Miami, Miami, terminal Southern (Red), Northern (Blue), Central (Yellow)

TARIFFS ID 3095
2 adult 3+ adult U t
1 adult adutts +aduits r?'e" Children
(For passenger) (For passenger) tariff
Meet & Greet, Arrival 864,005 480,008 352,00$ 929,005 0-12years-free of charge
Meet & Greet, Departure 724,005 410,008 306,00 $ 788,005 0-12years-free of charge

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

ARRIVAL

e Meeting the passenger at the exit of the teletrap or after entering the terminal in the arrival area after disembarking from the
shuttle. A separate car to the terminal is not provided for remote boarding. A nameplate is not provided. You must provide a local
contact number to contact the passenger.

e Passport control (accelerated if possible) **

e Baggage claim. Loader services are available for an additional fee depending on the number of seats (from 50 USD to 130 USD).

e Escort the passenger to the car.

DEPARTURE

Meeting the passenger at the airport entrance. A local contact must be provided to contact the passenger.

o Check-in for the flight, baggage check-in. Loader services are available for an additional fee depending on the number of seats (from
50 USD to 130 USD).

e Passage of passport and customs controls (as fast as possible) **

e Access to the VIP / Business Lounge (if included in the ticket). If the Business Lounge is not included in the ticket, access is requested
upon request (depending on the airline).

e Escort to the boarding gate. A separate car to the plane is not provided for remote boarding.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation made less than 48 hours is considered as full charge.

No show - full charge.

URGENCY

Urgent request (less than 48 hours before arrival and departure): + 60 USD per passenger
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